Liste des collectes Val-d'Oise // Mai 2025

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble.

02/05/2025 MERY SUR OISE

03/05/2025 FRANCONVILLE-QUAI DES MARQUES
04/05/2025 SOISY SOUS MONTMORENCY
05/05/2025 ARGENTEUIL

05/05/2025 PERSAN

06/05/2025 BEZONS

06/05/2025 HERBLAY

11/05/2025 ST LEU LA FORET

12/05/2025 ARNOUVILLE

12/05/2025 ST GRATIEN

13/05/2025 LOUVRES

16/05/2025 CHAMPAGNE SUR OISE
20/05/2025 MARINES

22/05/2025 EAUBONNE

23/05/2025 AUVERS SUR OISE

23/05/2025 OSNY

25/05/2025 SANNOIS

26/05/2025 MONTMAGNY
27/05/2025 L'ISLE ADAM
27/05/2025 VAUREAL
28/05/2025 ST OUEN L'AUMONE
31/05/2025 TAVERNY

Lieux

SALLE DES FETES L'INTEMPORELLE
QUAI DES MARQUES

SALLE DES FETES

LATRIUM

SALLE MARCEL CACHIN

ESPACE ELSA TRIOLET ARAGON
CENTRE DE LOISRS

SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE

ESPACE CHARLES AZNAVOUR
SALLE GEORGES BRASSENS
MJC LA LUCARNE

SALLE ROGER SCHEURER
SALLE GEORGES POMPIDOU
SALLE DES FETES

GYMNASE BOZON

CHATEAU DE GROUCHY, MAIRIE
CENTRE CYRANO DE BERGERAC
CHAPELLE DU SEMINAIRE
CLINIQUE CONTI

HOTEL DE VILLE

MAIRIE

GYMNASE RICHARD DACOURY

Adresse

PLACE JOLIOT CURIE

395 RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC

16 AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE
ROUTE DE CORMEILLES (PROCHE GRANDE MOSQUEE)
PLACE SALVADOR ALLENDE

2 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI

1 RUE CHATEAUBRIAND - BOIS DES FONTAINES
PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH

1 AVENUE PAUL MAZURIER

PLACE ROGER SALENGRO

161 RUE DE PARIS

64 RUE DE CHAMBLY

21 BOULEVARD GAMBETTA

1RUE DENGHIEN

RUE DES PONCEAUX

14 RUE WILLIAM THORNLEY

PLACE DU GENERAL LECLERC

6 RUE DE MONTMORENCY

3 CHEMIN DES TROIS SOURCES
PLACE DU COEUR BATTANT

2 PLACE MENDES FRANCE

19 RUE COLETTE

Code Postal
95540
95130
95230
95100
95340
95870
95220
95320
95400
95210
95380
95660
95640
95600
95430
95520
95110
95360
95290
95490
95310
95150

ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Méry-sur-Oise

Franconville

Soisy-sous-Montmorency  09:00 13:30
Argenteuil

Persan

Bezons

Herblay-sur-Seine

Saint-Leula-Forét 09:00 14:00
Amouville

Saint-Gratien

Louvres

Champagne-sur-Oise

Marines

Eaubonne

Auvers-sur-Oise

Osny

Sannois 09:00 14:00
Montmagny

Lsle-Adam

Vauréal

Saint-Ouen-Auméne

Taverny 10:30 15:30

Début Apres-midi
15:00
10:30

14:00
15:00
14:30
14:30

15:00
14:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:00

15:30
15:00
14:30
14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
15:30

19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30



